
Company FirstName LastName Also Phone Email
A. D. Flint Luggage & Leather Goods Larry Akins (585) 586-8420
Ace Luggage & Gifts Ira Horn Andy Lubell (718) 891-9713 info@aceluggage.com
Altman Luggage Dan Bettinger (212) 254-7275 info@altmanluggage.com 
B.Y. Luggage & Handbag Bill Yun (954) 464-8214 byluggage@hotmail.com
Bag and Baggage Tim Bleish (913) 677-1685 timbleish@hotmail.com
Baggage Cheque Colleen McCarthy (970) 569-3650 bagcheque@aol.com 
Bergman Luggage Paul Brusaschetti Hardial Gill 408-266-5398 Ext 309
bodymindtravel Bharat Chatani (305) 532-2307 rajachat@aol.com
Bretts Luggage & Gifts John Ebb David Dungan (978) 440-9400 john@suitcase.com
California Luggage Co Bernie Schwartz (707) 528-8600 callugco@sonic.net
DGB Luggage Inc. Wayne Stankovich Rupinder Dhillon 209-832-7500
Destinations...The Travel Store Emily Naslund-Smith (541) 302-0787 emily@destinations-thetravelstore.com
E. Vincent Luggage Donald Casati (516) 536-2275 donald@luggageguru.com
Eastside Luggage Shop, Inc. Young Yoo (212) 697-5820 eastsideluggage@verizon.net
Executive Travelware Inc. Vijay Melwani (954) 846-9286 exectravelware@aol.com
Fink's Luggage & Repair Co. Alex Fink (503) 222-6086 alex@finksluggage.com
First Class Baggage Co. Trevor Zinn (303) 342-8588 trevorzinn@comcast.net
Galleria Leather & Luggage James McElmurray (614) 781-1671 jimmc@gallerialuggage.com
Gene's Luggage Gene Dietzgen (661) 259-8513 genesluggage@att.net
Globetrotter, The Jim & Cheryl Fairchild (919) 828-1226 globetrotter@mindspring.com
Guilford Traveler, The Mae Daub (203) 453-4115
Hillmer's Luggage and Travel Center Jim Mercer (951) 683-6677 hillmersluggage@gmail.com
Irv's Luggage Warehouse David (7661) Wein Phil Wein (7662) (847) 952-7662 dwein@irvs.com
It's...In The Bag! Chuck Weisbart (760) 568-6400 nthebag@earthlink.net 
Landmark Luggage & Gifts, LLC Martin Brody (515) 278-2004 x16 mbrody@landmarkluggage.com 
Lazar's Luggage & Gifts Jay Friedman (818) 784-1355 jay@lazarsluggage.com
Leather & Luggage Depot Gillian & David Green (404) 351-7410 gillgreen5@gmail.com
Leather, Inc. Kim Clark Laura Collins (859) 273-1382 kimcaran@aol.com
Lieber's Luggage Leslee Richards (505) 883-8991 sales@liebers.com
Luggage & Gifts Konnaiyandi Sundarasekar (727) 341-1067 sundarasekar@yahoo.com
Luggage & Leather Steven Smith (301) 767-1099 lldepot@aol.com
Luggage 4 Less Fred Cohen (818) 760-1360 luggage4lessinfo@aol.com
Luggage Corner Jennifer Donovan Jessica Kelly (201) 567-8280 jesskelly@verizon.net
Luggage Factory David Southard (908) 788-4810 x27 david@luggagefactory.com
Luggage n' Leather Robert Wiens (952) 545-3375 rob@luggagepros.com
Luggage Source, The Martin Mishan Jack Mishan (212) 760-2403 luggage.source@verizon.net
Luggage World David Saad (952) 929-7888 luggageworld@qwest.net
Mitsosa Sam Byun Sun Park (212) 224-0142 bonettoceo@yahoo.com
Moormend's Luggage Arnold Michael (212) 289-3978 moormends@rcn.com
Norwalk Luggage Inc. Michael Albert (203) 838-0474 norwalkluggage@yahoo.com
Peninsula Luggage and Gifts Ken Pathak (909) 444-3930 info@peninsulaluggage.com
Preston Luggage and Gifts Kathy Lynd (214) 361-4931 prestonluggage@aol.com
Protass Luggage Fred Protass (516) 692-4446 bagman023@gmail.com
Rainey's Luggage Craig Rainey (520) 745-2008 yeldarr@msn.com
Rynn's Luggage Stephen Rynn Jim D'Ottavio 972-3233-8520 srynn@msn.com
San Diego Luggage Neil Saks (619) 544-0500 luggageisus@aol.com
San Rafael Luggage Center Satbir Hundal (415) 459-0181 sshundal@hotmail.com
Square Luggage & Leather Goods Mickey Piombo Albert Piombo (973) 539-1631 x4 lugman@prodigy.net
Suitcases & More David Stoller Stuart Cahn (480) 860-0038 suitcasesandmore@qwest.net
That's Our Bag Jack Gelman (312) 984-3510 jack@thatsourbag.com
Travel Bag Luggage Jill & Steve McAlpine (831) 626-5545 bagglade@aol.com
Traveler Store, The Vic Allen (910) 256-9131 vic@thetravelerstore.com
Vannesa Luggage Jayne Elser (434) 977-8561 vannesashop@embarqmail.com
Vellano  Luggage & Handbags Jay Pathak 804-360-5412 vellanoluggage@yahoo.com
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